1300 725 323
AS5812·54X·EC/AS5812·54T ·EC Product Specifications
Highlights
OF-DPA
OF-DPA is Broadcom's new OpenFlow 1.3 implementation for
data center and carrier switches.

1300 725 323
AS5812·54X·EC/AS5812·54T ·EC Product Specifications
Ordering Information
Base Model: AS5812-54X-EC; 48 x 10G SFP+ + 6 x 40G QSFP+; ONIE software installer
Model Number CPU Module Airflow Region (power cord)
5812-54X-EC-AC-F Intel Atom C2538 processor dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow
5812-54X-EC-AC-F-EU Intel Atom C2538 processor dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow Europe
5812-54X-EC-AC-F-U K Intel Atom C2538 processor dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow UK
5812-54X-EC-AC-F-US Intel Atom C2538 processor dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow N. America
5812-54X-EC-AC-F-J P Intel Atom C2538 processor dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow Japan
5812-54X-EC-48V-F Intel Atom C2538 processor dual 48 VDC PSUs port-to-power airflow
5812-54X-EC-12V-F Intel Atom C2538 processor one 12 VDC Power Input port-to-power airflow
Base Model: AS5812-54T-EC; 48 x 10GBASE-T + 6 x 40G QSFP+; ONIE software installer
Model Number
5812-54T-EC-AC-F
5812-54T-EC-AC-F-EU